CURRENT PRICE LIST

AS OF JANUARY 26, 2022

AFFIDAVIT CLAIM AGAINST ESTATE
BLUE COPY MARRIAGE LICENSE
BOND — MARRIAGE LICENSE
CERTIFIED COPY

COPY (STANDARD SIZE PAPER)
LEGAL PAPER

COUNTY COURT FILING FEE
DBA/ASSUMED NAME
DISSOLUTIONS DBA

ELECTION COUNTY WIDE LIST

ELECTION SCHOOL ZONES, J Ps, CONSTABLES

EMAIL/ FAX

FILING POWER of ATTORNEY
MARRIAGE (CHURCH CERTIFICATE)
MARRIAGE/LICENSE APPLICATION
MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
PASSPORT

POSTAGE

PRIORITY MAIL (3 DAY)
PRIORITY EXPRESS (1-2 DAY)
PROBATE

PROBATE ACCOUNTING

RE-OPEN PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE
SUMMONS/SUBPOENA/INVOCATION

WILL FILING

S 5.00
$ 25.00
$100.00
S 5.00
$ .25
1.00
30.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
25.00

wv »n n un »nmn n unmn n n un

60.00
$  5.00
$ 35.00
{CURRENT
FEDERAL
RATES}

$ 165.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$  5.00
$  5.00



