## CURRENT PRICE LIST AS OF JANUARY 26, 2022

A FEIDALUT CLAIRA A CAIRICT FOTATE	<u>,</u>	F 00
AFFIDAVIT CLAIM AGAINST ESTATE	\$	5.00
BLUE COPY MARRIAGE LICENSE	\$	25.00
BOND – MARRIAGE LICENSE	\$ 1	100.00
CERTIFIED COPY	\$	5.00
COPY (STANDARD SIZE PAPER)	\$	.25
LEGAL PAPER	\$	1.00
COUNTY COURT FILING FEE	\$	30.00
DBA/ASSUMED NAME	\$	25.00
DISSOLUTIONS DBA	\$	5.00
ELECTION COUNTY WIDE LIST	\$	25.00
ELECTION SCHOOL ZONES, J Ps, CONSTABLES	\$	10.00
EMAIL / FAX	\$	1.00
FILING POWER of ATTORNEY	\$	10.00
MARRIAGE (CHURCH CERTIFICATE)	\$	25.00
MARRIAGE/LICENSE APPLICATION	\$	60.00
MINISTERS CREDENTIALS	\$	5.00
PASSPORT	\$	35.00
POSTAGE	{CURRENT	
PRIORITY MAIL (3 DAY)	FE	DERAL
PRIORITY EXPRESS (1-2 DAY)	RA	TES}
PROBATE	\$ 1	165.00
PROBATE ACCOUNTING	\$	50.00
RE-OPEN PROBATE	\$	50.00
SMALL ESTATE	\$	25.00
SUMMONS/SUBPOENA/INVOCATION	\$	5.00
WILL FILING	\$	5.00